
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

CTO PROMOCION GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

BENJAMÍN A
Equipo

1 Club Flip Flap 36,100MARTA BARRIO 6,000 8,90010,300 10,900
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

CTO PROMOCION GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

BENJAMÍN B
Equipo

1 Club Flip Flap 44,300Vega Peralta 9,000 9,50012,800 13,000

2 Club Flip Flap 43,500Laura Artal Atenza 8,300 9,80013,500 11,900

3 Club Flip Flap 43,000Sofía Aso 9,400 8,60011,900 13,100

4 Club Flip Flap 42,000Lucía Cardona 7,600 9,20012,700 12,500

5 Club Flip Flap 41,500Ainara Arregui 6,700 10,70011,000 13,100

6 Club Flip Flap 41,450Martina Saez 7,000 8,00012,700 13,750

7 Club Flip Flap 40,600Martina Baguena 8,600 6,60012,100 13,300

8 Club Flip Flap 40,400Ixeia Ruíz  Guedea 8,100 8,20012,700 11,400

9 Club Flip Flap 40,050Izarbe Lisbona 8,500 8,00010,700 12,850

10 Club Flip Flap 39,300Marta Alemany 8,300 8,40011,200 11,400

11 Club Flip Flap 38,660Candela Ramos 7,500 8,50010,300 12,360

12 Club Flip Flap 37,900Sophie Peralvo 7,500 7,70011,100 11,600

13 Club Flip Flap 37,500Vega Santaella 7,000 7,60011,600 11,300

14 Club Flip Flap 36,900Claudia Rodríguez 8,400 6,4009,900 12,200

15 Club Flip Flap 36,800Yaiza Tapia 5,700 8,80010,600 11,700

16 Club Flip Flap 36,500Luz Baena 3,700 7,70011,600 13,500

17 Club Flip Flap 36,350Lucía Camaño 6,100 7,00011,200 12,050

18 Club Flip Flap 36,250Emma Sorinas 6,300 8,30010,200 11,450

19 Club Flip Flap 36,100Claire Hanssen 4,400 7,70012,200 11,800

20 Club Flip Flap 35,950Selma Langa 6,400 8,00011,200 10,350

21 Club Flip Flap 35,700Ruth Aspiroz 3,500 9,30011,600 11,300

22 Club Flip Flap 35,100Tania Muñoz 5,100 8,50011,000 10,500

23 Club Flip Flap 35,100Lucía Mera 5,200 7,50010,400 12,000

24 Club Flip Flap 35,000Valentina Araiz 3,500 8,80011,500 11,200

25 Club Flip Flap 34,800Lucía Armengol 5,500 7,00010,800 11,500

26 Club Flip Flap 34,700Emma Lafuente Ranz 7,100 6,3009,200 12,100

27 Club Flip Flap 34,500Ángela Castillo Ab 5,100 7,10011,000 11,300

28 Club Flip Flap 34,400Martina Ruíz Tarin 5,700 6,40010,900 11,400

29 Club Flip Flap 34,400Emma Posadas 5,900 6,7008,900 12,900

30 Club Flip Flap 34,100Irene Torcal 4,500 7,90011,300 10,400

31 Club Flip Flap 34,000Ixeia Solera 4,000 7,40011,900 10,700

32 Club Flip Flap 33,900Inés Saenz 4,000 7,4009,700 12,800

33 Club Flip Flap 33,300Inés Fernández 5,200 5,50011,500 11,100

34 Club Flip Flap 33,100Nadia Orna 3,700 5,70010,300 13,400

35 Club Flip Flap 33,000María Ruíz García 2,000 8,60011,300 11,100
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

CTO PROMOCION GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

BENJAMÍN B
Equipo

36 Club Flip Flap 32,100Valeria Borrue 3,700 6,40010,400 11,600

37 Club Flip Flap 31,800María Pomar 9,200 9,6000,000 13,000

38 Club Flip Flap 31,400Marta Quevedo 5,500 6,70011,200 8,000

39 Club Flip Flap 30,800Úrsula Pérez 3,600 5,90010,300 11,000

40 Club Flip Flap 30,500Marina Valien Tapia 4,400 5,50011,100 9,500

41 Club Flip Flap 30,400Sara Pellejero 4,400 6,10011,000 8,900

42 Club Flip Flap 29,400Lucía Lozano 6,300 10,3000,000 12,800

43 Club Flip Flap 29,000Martina Hermosa 2,500 7,50011,000 8,000

44 Club Flip Flap 28,700Tania Bernad 0,000 7,60010,000 11,100

45 Club Flip Flap 28,300Malena Laín 2,500 5,70010,900 9,200

46 Club Flip Flap 28,300Ángela Polo 0,000 6,8009,900 11,600

47 Club Flip Flap 27,900Candela Perales 3,500 5,9009,800 8,700

48 Club Flip Flap 27,700Emma Mazón 0,000 7,00010,100 10,600

49 Club Flip Flap 27,600Loreto García 2,000 4,80010,100 10,700

50 Club Flip Flap 27,600Paula Lozano 2,500 5,2009,900 10,000

51 Club Flip Flap 27,400Clara Gragera 3,600 5,00010,100 8,700

52 Club Flip Flap 26,600Lucía Calvera 0,000 6,70010,500 9,400

53 Club Flip Flap 23,600Ixeia Fernández 4,600 9,0000,000 10,000

54 Club Flip Flap 22,100Marta Escarza 5,000 6,80010,300 0,000

55 Club Flip Flap 21,100Daniela Bermudez 0,000 0,00010,600 10,500

56 Club Flip Flap 21,050Catalina Tascón 3,000 5,0000,000 13,050

57 Club Flip Flap 20,600Victoria Quilez 3,000 7,00010,600 0,000

58 Club Flip Flap 19,200Claudia Pinilla 3,000 7,3008,900 0,000

59 Club Flip Flap 18,422Valentina Cordonez 3,500 5,1000,000 9,822

60 Club Flip Flap 17,400Sara Ruíz 0,000 6,70010,700 0,000

61 Club Flip Flap 16,500Elena Lagomarsino 0,000 5,1000,000 11,400

62 Club Flip Flap 15,500Ana Gutiérrez 0,000 7,0008,500 0,000

63 Club Flip Flap 11,300Guayen Quilez 2,500 0,0008,800 0,000

64 Club Flip Flap 5,500Nahia Herrera 0,000 5,5000,000 0,000

64 Club Flip Flap 5,500Aurora Valien Tapia 0,000 5,5000,000 0,000

66 Club Flip Flap 0,000Noa Pérez 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

CTO PROMOCION GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

ALEVÍN B
Equipo

1 Club Flip Flap 51,400Areti Velázquez 10,000 11,60014,200 15,600

2 Club Flip Flap 49,000Maria Lallana 9,600 10,80012,600 16,000

3 Club Flip Flap 48,300Inés Mongero 9,400 11,30013,100 14,500

4 Club Flip Flap 45,600María Calvo 9,500 10,50013,000 12,600

5 Club Flip Flap 42,700Sandra Pérez 6,000 9,90012,500 14,300

6 Club Flip Flap 40,100Illarz Quilez 5,900 10,40012,300 11,500

7 Club Flip Flap 39,600Alicia Martínez Rom 4,500 7,90012,800 14,400

8 Club Flip Flap 39,400Sandra Urrios 7,000 8,30013,200 10,900

9 Club Flip Flap 38,900Vega Saez 7,200 7,50013,100 11,100

10 Club Flip Flap 38,800Lucía Lesmes 2,500 10,70013,100 12,500

11 Club Flip Flap 38,400Emma Ortega 7,200 8,00011,300 11,900

12 Club Flip Flap 37,900Noelia Aramendia 8,800 7,40010,500 11,200

13 Club Flip Flap 37,100Nathalia Igualada 6,200 8,90011,000 11,000

14 Club Flip Flap 36,300Iris Palacios 8,300 4,20011,800 12,000

15 Club Flip Flap 36,200Adriana Senar 3,900 7,90012,500 11,900

16 Club Flip Flap 35,600Alicia Sierra Salas 5,100 10,10011,100 9,300

17 Club Flip Flap 35,100Aitana Lavilla 3,600 9,60012,200 9,700

18 Club Flip Flap 35,000Lucía Casado 4,700 8,50011,500 10,300

19 Club Flip Flap 34,700Irene Laín 6,000 8,00012,500 8,200

20 Club Flip Flap 34,400Maia de Cristóbal 5,100 8,00012,100 9,200

21 Club Flip Flap 33,700Manuela Castillo 5,700 7,30012,800 7,900

22 Club Flip Flap 33,500Lola Albero 2,500 9,20012,900 8,900

23 Club Flip Flap 33,500Lola López 4,600 6,20011,700 11,000

24 Club Flip Flap 32,900Izarbe Serrano 3,200 7,70012,200 9,800

25 Club Flip Flap 32,200Clara Calvo Brun 5,200 7,20010,900 8,900

26 Club Flip Flap 31,800Ana Piquer 4,400 7,30011,000 9,100

27 Club Flip Flap 31,500Sheila López Molina 0,000 9,20012,600 9,700

28 Club Flip Flap 31,300Alba Peñas 2,500 5,90012,700 10,200

29 Club Flip Flap 31,100Adriana Bueno 6,300 0,00012,700 12,100

30 Club Flip Flap 31,000Irati Guerra 3,000 8,90011,200 7,900

31 Club Flip Flap 28,500Irene Pérez Sanz 3,500 6,9009,600 8,500

32 Club Flip Flap 27,800Iara Mariño Tebar 0,000 8,30010,500 9,000

33 Club Flip Flap 27,700Leire Villar 2,500 8,1009,200 7,900

34 Club Flip Flap 27,300Valentina Sánchez 8,600 7,3000,000 11,400

35 Club Flip Flap 27,100Carlota Lozano 2,500 7,60010,400 6,600
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

CTO PROMOCION GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

ALEVÍN B
Equipo

36 Club Flip Flap 27,000Claudia Lambea 0,000 8,10010,500 8,400

37 Club Flip Flap 26,900Elena Temprano 2,500 6,40010,200 7,800

38 Club Flip Flap 26,600Cristina Herraiz 3,000 5,1008,800 9,700

39 Club Flip Flap 25,300Samantha Leal 3,000 10,1000,000 12,200

40 Club Flip Flap 24,200Laura Olmo 5,300 8,7000,000 10,200

41 Club Flip Flap 23,900Vera Lafuente Ranz 2,500 5,8008,300 7,300

42 Club Flip Flap 21,600Laura Delgado 3,500 0,00011,200 6,900

43 Club Flip Flap 20,100Inés García Val 0,000 0,00010,700 9,400

44 Club Flip Flap 20,000Naya Larraz Adrada 5,500 7,3000,000 7,200

45 Club Flip Flap 19,800Carmen Panzano 0,000 7,10012,700 0,000

46 Club Flip Flap 18,400Isabel Jiménez 0,000 0,00010,600 7,800

47 Club Flip Flap 17,500Sofía Márquez 0,000 8,5000,000 9,000

48 Club Flip Flap 17,400Adriana Monzón 0,000 0,00011,400 6,000

49 Club Flip Flap 16,200Natasha Vidosa 0,000 8,0000,000 8,200

50 Club Flip Flap 14,800Sara Belenguer 6,500 8,3000,000 0,000

51 Club Flip Flap 12,800Alba Barrero 2,000 0,00010,800 0,000

52 Club Flip Flap 11,600Laura Falcón 0,000 0,00011,600 0,000
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

CTO PROMOCION GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

INFANTIL B
Equipo

1 Club Flip Flap 48,600Matilda Martos 11,000 9,90013,800 13,900

2 Club Flip Flap 45,700Daniela Casas 8,800 9,90013,600 13,400

3 Club Flip Flap 43,600Cayetana Montañés 9,500 6,90013,500 13,700

4 Club Flip Flap 42,800Adelaida Araiz 8,100 7,00012,300 15,400

5 Club Flip Flap 39,500María Pueyo 8,500 6,00012,800 12,200

6 Club Flip Flap 39,400Beatríz Sánchez 6,500 7,50013,100 12,300

7 Club Flip Flap 38,300Cecilia Escamero 8,000 8,40012,000 9,900

8 Club Flip Flap 37,200África Martín 7,300 5,80012,400 11,700

9 Club Flip Flap 36,400Laura Burillo 5,800 7,90012,700 10,000

10 Club Flip Flap 33,500Laura Train 5,900 5,30012,500 9,800

11 Club Flip Flap 33,200Ana Pallares 6,500 6,60012,500 7,600

12 Club Flip Flap 33,100Blanca Bernad 7,700 4,80012,600 8,000

13 Club Flip Flap 32,800Carla Amador 7,700 5,50011,600 8,000

14 Club Flip Flap 32,700Laura Gallego 5,900 5,0009,800 12,000

15 Club Flip Flap 32,300Chloe Posadas 8,100 3,50011,400 9,300

16 Club Flip Flap 31,300Sammya Valero 4,400 5,20012,400 9,300

17 Club Flip Flap 31,200Adriana Navarro 6,000 3,00012,400 9,800

18 Club Flip Flap 30,900Laura Martínez Sancho 7,200 0,00012,500 11,200

19 Club Flip Flap 30,500Malena Fernández 5,500 5,50010,000 9,500

20 Club Flip Flap 29,600Daria Vicleanu 5,100 6,10010,900 7,500

21 Club Flip Flap 29,100Sofía Gregorio 5,000 3,00012,200 8,900

22 Club Flip Flap 29,000Teresa Bartolomé 5,500 2,30012,100 9,100

23 Club Flip Flap 27,100Adriana Molina 6,900 4,2009,000 7,000

24 Club Flip Flap 26,900Paula Penco 4,000 3,00012,400 7,500

25 Club Flip Flap 25,700Lucía Pérez López 3,500 3,4009,000 9,800

26 Club Flip Flap 24,800Aminata Dia 5,100 0,0009,800 9,900

27 Club Flip Flap 24,700Noa Felez Sanz 0,000 6,00011,700 7,000

28 Club Flip Flap 22,700Carlota Solanilla 2,500 3,5009,200 7,500

29 Club Flip Flap 22,600Daniela Bartolomé 5,100 3,0008,000 6,500

30 Club Flip Flap 21,100Alejandra Mora 0,000 0,00011,500 9,600

31 Club Flip Flap 18,000Andrea Tomás 7,700 0,00010,300 0,000

32 Club Flip Flap 15,400Irene Palacio 4,400 0,00011,000 0,000

33 Club Flip Flap 13,700Izarbe Garcés 7,200 0,0000,000 6,500

34 Club Flip Flap 10,200Andrea Pérez Sanz 3,000 0,0000,000 7,200

35 Club Flip Flap 10,000Blanca López de M 0,000 0,00010,000 0,000
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

CTO PROMOCION GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

INFANTIL B
Equipo

36 Club Flip Flap 8,000Gisele Lopez 0,000 0,0008,000 0,000

37 Club Flip Flap 6,600Blanca Felipe 6,600 0,0000,000 0,000

38 Club Flip Flap 6,000Mariana Aznar 0,000 0,0000,000 6,000

39 Club Flip Flap 6,000Elena Gutiérrez 0,000 3,0003,000 0,000
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

CTO PROMOCION GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

CADETE B
Equipo

1 Club Flip Flap 49,600Marina López Dedicasti 9,600 11,90012,500 15,600

2 Club Flip Flap 45,900Alejandra Morales 8,600 7,90013,600 15,800

3 Club Flip Flap 45,550Lucía Catalá 8,700 8,10013,200 15,550

4 Club Flip Flap 45,300Berta Castillo 9,400 9,40013,100 13,400

5 Club Flip Flap 43,700María Esteban 9,500 10,40013,300 10,500

6 Club Flip Flap 43,600Carlota Bernal 9,200 5,80013,500 15,100

7 Club Flip Flap 38,200Lucía García García 7,100 8,50012,200 10,400

8 Club Flip Flap 36,700Camino Los Fablos 8,000 3,80013,000 11,900

9 Club Flip Flap 32,200Sonia Soler 6,300 5,00012,000 8,900

10 Club Flip Flap 31,900Noemí Lallana 7,700 3,50012,900 7,800

11 Club Flip Flap 31,600Mónica Boix 6,800 3,80011,900 9,100

12 Club Flip Flap 29,000Sara Abos 4,000 2,50014,700 7,800

13 Club Flip Flap 28,600Raquel Paradis 8,000 0,00012,600 8,000

14 Club Flip Flap 25,200Sofía Escorza 4,600 5,2008,000 7,400

15 Club Flip Flap 20,100Andrea Laín 5,900 5,5000,000 8,700

16 Club Flip Flap 14,500Daniela Solano 7,400 0,0000,000 7,100

17 Club Flip Flap 7,500Leyre Aguila Leoz 0,000 0,0000,000 7,500

18 Club Flip Flap 6,200Violeta Silvan 0,000 0,0000,000 6,200
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

CAMPEONATO PROMOCION GAM

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

OPEN

Equipo

1 Club Flip Flap 53,100David Vidal 10,200 10,00012,80011,500 8,600 0,000ARA

2 Club Flip Flap 23,000Jon Fleta 0,000 0,00011,90011,100 0,000 0,000ARA
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Clasificación Aparatos

CAMPEONATO PROMOCION GAM

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

BENJAMÍN A

Equipo

1 Club Flip Flap 75,500Joel Lobato 13,100 11,40013,30014,600 10,200 12,900ARA

2 Club Flip Flap 70,800Mateo Aznar 14,100 10,30014,20014,700 4,500 13,000ARA

3 Club Flip Flap 66,200Iker Acevedo 11,700 8,70014,00013,800 5,500 12,500ARA

4 Club Flip Flap 65,500Juan García Val 11,700 8,70013,00014,000 5,200 12,900ARA

5 Club Flip Flap 63,800Andrei Flidlider 11,800 9,30013,60013,400 3,800 11,900ARA

6 Club Flip Flap 63,300Nacho García 11,500 7,50014,40012,400 6,000 11,500ARA

7 Club Flip Flap 61,600Gonzalo Aparicio 11,500 8,60013,80012,700 2,700 12,300ARA

8 Club Flip Flap 59,400Fabio Ortigosa 10,200 8,50013,80012,000 2,700 12,200ARA

9 Club Flip Flap 58,000Daniel Beraza 11,300 8,20013,90011,100 2,500 11,000ARA

9 Club Flip Flap 58,000Guillermo González 10,900 7,80014,10011,300 2,700 11,200ARA

11 Club Flip Flap 57,500Víctor Bretones 10,500 8,30013,40011,500 2,500 11,300ARA

12 Club Flip Flap 55,700Lucas Vergara 10,000 7,30014,10012,100 2,500 9,700ARA
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Clasificación Aparatos

CAMPEONATO DE PROMOCION GAM

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

BENJAMÍN B

Equipo

1 Club Flip Flap 75,700Ricardo Linuesa 13,100 12,90011,70012,800 12,900 12,300ARA

2 Club Flip Flap 71,900Cosmín Subaseanu 12,300 13,00010,20012,400 12,300 11,700ARA

3 Club Flip Flap 68,900Dario Miravé 10,400 11,50010,70012,100 11,500 12,700ARA

4 Club Flip Flap 67,800Víktor Carbó 12,100 11,70010,10011,500 10,700 11,700ARA

5 Club Flip Flap 66,200Sergio Galán 11,300 8,50011,30012,800 11,200 11,100ARA

6 Club Flip Flap 66,100Guillermo Aznar 11,600 11,40012,80010,400 10,500 9,400ARA

7 Club Flip Flap 65,000Rubén Frisa 11,200 9,40010,10012,200 11,500 10,600ARA

8 Club Flip Flap 63,600Toño Montaner 11,100 9,50010,50010,900 10,900 10,700ARA

9 Club Flip Flap 63,200Alejandro Jiménez 10,900 9,10012,30013,600 8,500 8,800ARA

10 Club Flip Flap 63,000Rodrigo Jordi 10,900 10,5009,80011,300 9,700 10,800ARA

11 Club Flip Flap 62,700Lucas Martínez 11,200 9,30010,00011,500 9,300 11,400ARA

12 Club Flip Flap 62,300Daniel Benedí 11,200 10,00010,30011,100 8,600 11,100ARA

13 Club Flip Flap 60,400Pablo Hueso 10,600 9,7009,10010,200 11,100 9,700ARA

14 Club Flip Flap 60,100Joel Garcés 9,900 10,50010,10010,300 9,800 9,500ARA

15 Club Flip Flap 59,200Samuel Rodríguez 10,800 7,9009,3009,900 10,800 10,500ARA

15 Club Flip Flap 59,200Héctor Maté 11,900 11,2000,00013,800 9,800 12,500ARA

17 Club Flip Flap 55,900Diego Sanz 10,700 11,9000,00011,700 10,600 11,000ARA

18 Club Flip Flap 54,400Nazar Jerez 10,600 11,5000,00012,200 9,200 10,900ARA

19 Club Flip Flap 53,400Darío Duce 10,800 9,1000,00011,900 10,200 11,400ARA

20 Club Flip Flap 51,200Juan García Arregui 10,800 9,4000,00011,200 8,400 11,400ARA

21 Club Flip Flap 37,000Sebastián Bello 10,000 9,0000,0000,000 7,500 10,500ARA
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Clasificación Aparatos

CAMPEONATO PROMOCION GAM

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

ALEVÍN B

Equipo

1 Club Flip Flap 73,700Alex Fle 11,400 10,00014,20013,200 12,900 12,000ARA

2 Club Flip Flap 71,200Aaron Escanero 12,100 10,20013,60012,800 11,200 11,300ARA

3 Club Flip Flap 70,700Álvaro Jiménez 10,400 10,60012,50011,800 12,600 12,800ARA

4 Club Flip Flap 69,700Anchel Mateos 11,500 10,10012,50011,800 11,400 12,400ARA

5 Club Flip Flap 64,400Mateo Polo-Millán 10,100 9,20012,50011,000 10,800 10,800ARA

6 Club Flip Flap 61,900Leo López 11,400 0,00013,50012,600 12,300 12,100ARA

7 Club Flip Flap 61,000Hugo Raz 10,900 8,00010,50010,600 9,500 11,500ARA

8 Club Flip Flap 60,000Mario Pérez 9,700 8,10012,2009,600 10,500 9,900ARA

9 Club Flip Flap 58,000Noah Lorenz 11,600 11,2000,00013,100 12,000 10,100ARA

10 Club Flip Flap 51,600Manuel Linares 10,000 7,50012,3000,000 10,700 11,100ARA

11 Club Flip Flap 46,900Noah Montolio 9,900 9,5000,00010,700 7,700 9,100ARA

12 Club Flip Flap 38,400Nicolás Martín 11,400 6,0000,00010,500 10,500 0,000ARA

13 Club Flip Flap 33,200Octavio López 9,100 7,0000,0009,100 8,000 0,000ARA
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

CAMPEONATO PROMOCION GAM

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

INFANTIL B

Equipo

1 Club Flip Flap 73,200Mario Torremocha 13,400 11,20013,20010,500 12,000 12,900ARA

2 Club Flip Flap 73,000Martín Higón 12,900 11,80013,30011,400 11,200 12,400ARA

3 Club Flip Flap 72,400Pablo Torremocha 12,800 11,50012,00011,200 11,900 13,000ARA

4 Club Flip Flap 67,900Naím Abdel 10,800 10,60013,80010,200 10,300 12,200ARA

5 Club Flip Flap 67,500Diego Díaz 11,200 10,30012,60010,900 10,800 11,700ARA

6 Club Flip Flap 64,400Martín Sánchez 10,500 9,00012,10010,000 10,900 11,900ARA

7 Club Flip Flap 64,200Antonio López 10,300 10,20011,60010,500 10,100 11,500ARA

8 Club Flip Flap 62,200Joel González 10,900 8,90012,1008,300 10,400 11,600ARA

9 Club Flip Flap 56,000Lázaro Jiménez 10,900 9,30011,9000,000 11,700 12,200ARA

10 Club Flip Flap 50,800Narem Langa 9,200 9,10012,2000,000 10,800 9,500ARA

11 Club Flip Flap 0,000Nicolás Aznar 0,000 0,0000,0000,000 0,000 0,000ARA

11 Club Flip Flap 0,000Marcos Lamata 0,000 0,0000,0000,000 0,000 0,000ARA
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

CAMPEONATO PROMOCION GAM

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

CADETE B

Equipo

1 Club Flip Flap 74,600Hugo Tierra 12,400 12,20012,30012,600 12,100 13,000ARA

2 Club Flip Flap 72,800Dario Paracuellos 12,900 12,30013,30010,300 10,800 13,200ARA

3 Club Flip Flap 72,100Jorge Campo 11,700 12,10011,40011,800 12,500 12,600ARA

4 Club Flip Flap 67,900Alin Vicleanu 11,400 12,00011,00011,400 9,800 12,300ARA

4 Club Flip Flap 67,900Manuel López 10,500 10,50012,60010,500 11,300 12,500ARA

6 Club Flip Flap 62,800Alejandro Alquézar 10,500 10,20013,0009,700 8,200 11,200ARA

7 Club Flip Flap 62,300Alejandro Valero 9,300 10,40012,6009,200 9,300 11,500ARA

8 Club Flip Flap 60,700Daniel Bueno 9,600 10,60012,5007,400 9,200 11,400ARA

9 Club Flip Flap 54,600Edu Dumitrache 11,900 12,20012,80010,500 7,200 0,000ARA

10 Club Flip Flap 48,200Héctor Main 7,500 9,7000,0009,600 10,600 10,800ARA
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